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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
20

BLOHME Lukas
RITTERBACH Joscha
HAUSMANN Jannik
ENGELS Marcel
HERBST Kevin
BAUMGARTNER Florian
KOHLBACHER Jannik
SPIEB Tom
DRUX Paul
EMANUEL Max
POLTRUM Konstantin
WIEDERSTEIN Fabian
JAEGER Philipp
KUNKEL Yves
RUDECK Christopher
SUTON Tim

Right Wing
Left Back
Right Wing
Left Back
Right Back
Right Back
Center Back
Left Wing
Left Wing
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Center Back
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Center Back

18
19
18
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
19
18
19
19
18
17

 18.3

189
185
183
193
192
206
193
189
192
189
192
194
188
185
199
190

191.2

80
80
83
87
90
90
113
85
93
85
85
100
94
87
100
98

 90.6

9
20
35
27
4
35
46
22
44
15
10
13
29
42
25

 25.1

36
36
101
54
4
88
92
58
153

14
27
101

39
 61.8

E

A

B

D

C

F

FINKE Dennis

SCHWARZER Christian

KARRER Heiko

LEUTHNER Martin

DR SCHAEFFER Ralf

SOMMERFELD Wolfgang

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

HEAD COACH

COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

DOCTOR

OFFICIAL

07/11/1994
31/01/1994
21/09/1994
19/02/1994
07/05/1994
10/02/1995
19/07/1995
31/08/1994
07/02/1995
26/08/1994
22/02/1994
10/06/1995
01/06/1994
13/05/1994
15/10/1994
08/05/1996

Birth Date Club

SG Flensburg Handewitt
TBV Lemgo
HBW Balingen Weilstetten
SG Leutershausen
HSV Hamburg
FC BARCELONA
TV GROBWALLSTADT
PLK RIMPAR WOLFE
Fuchse Berlin Reinickendorf 
SC DHFK Leipzig
TV Huttenberg
HBW Balingen Weilstetten
VFL Gummersbach
GWP MINDEN
SG Flensburg Handewitt 
HSG VOLRLINGEN

Replaced Player
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